Technical Sheet

Dishwashing

Rack Conveyor

Mod. A-1800

Characteristics

Dimensions
Speeds
Production Racks / Dishes hour

Usable washing height

Water Consumption hour
Water conexion
Water inlet pressure

Drainage

N° Upper washing arms
N° Lower washing arms
Washing tank

Washing tank capacity

Boiler capacity

Washing pump power
Tank heating element

Boiler heating element
Total Power

Voltage

1800 x 830 x 1715 mm
2

85-170/1360 -2720
420 mm

280 Irh
3/4”
2 -4 bars /200 - 400 Kpa

250 mm

4
4

1

50L
11,6 L

2 kw

18 kw

24 kw

45 Kw (33 Kw*)

230 - 400V /Il / 50 - 60 Hz

* In case of hot water supply, possibility of reducing power by commuting elements.
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Modules

Prewash +
Post prewash
rinse

Wash

Double Rinse

Enhanced
ECO-Rinse

Drying

2 Dishes
2 Universal
16 Cutlery

B Simply
M built to last

Professional Dishwashing
and Cooking Equipment
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